
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Num. 

71 

88 

29 

36 

194 

79 

100 

221 

94 

696 

6 

74 

13 

23 

237 

5 

235 

7 

111 

72 

464 

28 

Nome 

BENNATI MORGAN 

RUSSI MATTEO LUIGI 

BERTOLLI SAMUEL 

GERLINI LUIGI 

MOBILIO EMANUELE 

SALVINI NICOLA 

BINDI RICCARDO 

CIPRIANI ANDREA 

SANTARELLA EDOARDO PIO 

ZANCHI FERRUCCIO 

CHIANTINI SAMUELE 

CARDACCIA LUCA 

ORDONZELLI EDOARDO 

CAPE TOMMASO 

BARBIERI GABRIELE 

CIANI GIACOMO 

GERLINI LUCA 

TANZINI DENNY 

SIMI GIULIO 

CROCINI SENIO 

PASSAGGIO DAVIDE GIOVANNI 

MENEGATTI EMANUELE 

Moto 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Motoclub 

A.M. ARETINA 

COSTA VOLPINO 

GUZZI M.S.ZINGONI 

A.M. ARETINA 

GUZZI M.S.ZINGONI 

A.M. ARETINA 

BRILLI PERI 

BRILLI PERI 

PELLICORSE 

BONANNI 

A.M. ARETINA 

PANICALE 

AMERICA RACING 

BRILLI PERI 

PELLICORSE 

VALDISIEVE 

A.M. ARETINA 

A.M. ARETINA 

A.M. ARETINA 

BRILLI PERI 

VEROLESE 

A.M. ARETINA 

Classe 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Debuttanti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

65 Cadetti 

Regione 

LOMBARDIA 

UBRIA 

LOMBARDIA 

lap 

4 

2 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

4 

3 

4 

3 

4 

4 

3 

1 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Best 

2:02.879 
2:03.375 
2:04.953 
2:07.641 
2:07.786 
2:09.556 
2:11.112 
2:11.687 
2:11.808 
2:13.787 
2:13.834 
2:13.926 
2:15.061 
2:17.815 
2:22.729 
2:25.053 
2:26.368 
2:27.478 
2:30.923 
2:34.843 
2:35.350 
2:52.198 

Gap 

0.496 
2.074 
4.762 
4.907 
6.677 
8.233 
8.808 
8.929 

10.908 
10.955 
11.047 
12.182 
14.936 
19.850 
22.174 
23.489 
24.599 
28.044 
31.964 
32.471 
49.319 

V e l .  

 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro
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Montevarchi 

Debuttanti Cadetti 

Prove Cronometrate 

Qualifica (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:53:32 

Montevarchi 1,527 Km. 
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